
MENS 181.0 RESULTS

Mens 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Holden Davis Halstead High School 181.0 300.0 10

2 Lorenzo Gomez Ulysses High School 178.3 280.0 8

3 Carlos Mares Wichita East High School 180.4 270.0 6

4 Keaton Crockett Maize High 180.6 240.0 4

5 Miles Easley Central Burden 176.0 225.0 2

6 Brock Ross Riverton High School 181.0 225.0 1

7 Deacon  Showalter Lyons High School 175.0 220.0 0

8 Jackson  Dowell Sedan High School 180.0 220.0 0

9 Boston Norris Central Burden 181.0 215.0 0

10 Edgar Rodriguez Stanton County Trojans 172.8 210.0 0

11 Connor Rusco Conway Springs High School 176.4 195.0 0

12 Ryder Goodman Riverton High School 181.0 195.0 0

13 Kyler Crane Stanton County Trojans 177.0 180.0 0

14 Jace Haywood Riverton High School 180.0 175.0 0

15 Ethan Burton Council Grove 181.0 0 0

Mens 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Lorenzo Gomez Ulysses High School 178.3 445.0 10

2 Holden Davis Halstead High School 181.0 430.0 8

3 Keaton Crockett Maize High 180.6 405.0 6

4 Jackson  Dowell Sedan High School 180.0 385.0 4

5 Ryder Goodman Riverton High School 181.0 375.0 2

6 Deacon  Showalter Lyons High School 175.0 340.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Carlos Mares Wichita East High School 180.4 340.0 0

8 Boston Norris Central Burden 181.0 335.0 0

9 Edgar Rodriguez Stanton County Trojans 172.8 320.0 0

10 Connor Rusco Conway Springs High School 176.4 320.0 0

11 Miles Easley Central Burden 176.0 280.0 0

12 Jace Haywood Riverton High School 180.0 260.0 0

13 Kyler Crane Stanton County Trojans 177.0 225.0 0

14 Ethan Burton Council Grove 181.0 0 0

15 Brock Ross Riverton High School 181.0 0 0

Mens 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Holden Davis Halstead High School 181.0 355.0 10

2 Lorenzo Gomez Ulysses High School 178.3 275.0 8

3 Ryder Goodman Riverton High School 181.0 265.0 6

4 Connor Rusco Conway Springs High School 176.4 250.0 4

5 Deacon  Showalter Lyons High School 175.0 245.0 2

6 Jackson  Dowell Sedan High School 180.0 230.0 1

7 Jace Haywood Riverton High School 180.0 225.0 0

8 Boston Norris Central Burden 181.0 215.0 0

9 Brock Ross Riverton High School 181.0 215.0 0

10 Miles Easley Central Burden 176.0 205.0 0

11 Carlos Mares Wichita East High School 180.4 205.0 0

12 Edgar Rodriguez Stanton County Trojans 172.8 185.0 0

13 Kyler Crane Stanton County Trojans 177.0 165.0 0

14 Keaton Crockett Maize High 180.6 0 0

15 Ethan Burton Council Grove 181.0 0 0



Mens 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Holden Davis Halstead High School 181.0 1085.0 0

2 Lorenzo Gomez Ulysses High School 178.3 1000.0 0

3 Keaton Crockett Maize High 180.6 645.0 0

4 Ryder Goodman Riverton High School 181.0 835.0 0

5 Carlos Mares Wichita East High School 180.4 815.0 0

6 Jackson  Dowell Sedan High School 180.0 835.0 0

7 Connor Rusco Conway Springs High School 176.4 765.0 0

8 Deacon  Showalter Lyons High School 175.0 805.0 0

9 Miles Easley Central Burden 176.0 710.0 0

10 Brock Ross Riverton High School 181.0 440.0 0

11 Edgar Rodriguez Stanton County Trojans 172.8 715.0 0

12 Kyler Crane Stanton County Trojans 177.0 570.0 0

13 Jace Haywood Riverton High School 180.0 660.0 0

14 Boston Norris Central Burden 181.0 765.0 0

15 Ethan Burton Council Grove 181.0 0 0


